
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
3
32
4
11
35
77

Name

Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
Kevin KREUTZER
Ivan HRŽENJAK
Natalia FLOREK
Kurt TETAL

FMN
ACCR
OAMTC
OAMTC
AMZS
PZM
ACCR

Nat
CZE
AUT
AUT
SLO
POL
CZE

Team/Club
OKRacing.CZ
Team Bogoly
Kreutzer RT
Japi RT
PredkiRacingTeam
Dafit  Moto RT

Motorcycle
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Best Tm

1:33.349
1:34.027
1:34.458
1:35.462
1:38.075
1:40.670

Diff

0.678
1.109
2.113
4.726
7.321

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.6.2013. 11:37:39

www.grabarsport.hr
Clerk of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Sidecar - Jury President: Max DEUBEL
AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

GROBNIK 2013.
AA SUPERSPORT/Moto 2

1st Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:03:09

Grobnik 4,168 Km

15.6.2013. 11:00


